
NV Highschool Week 5 11 dives

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 406.30 Allen Baker Douglas High School

1 1.4 1M 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 18.20 3401C
2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 46.25 2202A
3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 72.65 2402C
4 2.3 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 19.00 43.70 116.35 25124D
5 2.0 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 8 22.50 45.00 161.35 1204C
6 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 5½ 20.00 34.00 195.35 1103B
7 1.6 1M 6 7 6 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 224.95 2302C
8 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6 7 7½ 19.50 42.90 267.85 1104C
9 2.3 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 44.85 312.70 15223D
10 2.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 52.65 365.35 15225D
11 2.1 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 40.95 406.30 1304C

2 354.75 Evan Schott Reno High School

1 1.3 1M 7 7 7½ 8 7 21.50 27.95 27.95 1101B
2 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 22.50 33.75 61.70 1201C
3 1.6 1M 7 8 7½ 8 7½ 23.00 36.80 98.50 1301C
4 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 127.75 1401B
5 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 157.50 25121D
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 6 20.00 34.00 191.50 2103B
7 1.6 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.00 33.60 225.10 1402C
8 1.7 1M 7 5½ 6 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 258.25 2202A
9 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7 7 21.00 33.60 291.85 2302C
10 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 317.35 25221D
11 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 17.00 37.40 354.75 2104C

3 275.05 Leo Wilborn Reno High School

1 1.2 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 21.60 21.60 2101C
2 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 24.00 45.60 3402C
3 2.2 1M 3½ 2 4 4 4 11.50 25.30 70.90 3104C
4 1.7 1M 4 4 4 5½ 5 13.00 22.10 93.00 35121D
5 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 16.50 23.10 116.10 3401C
6 1.5 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 21.00 137.10 3201C
7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 163.50 3302C
8 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 6½ 7½ 18.50 31.45 194.95 3202A
9 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 223.85 35221D
10 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 10.50 16.80 240.65 3301C
11 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7½ 7 7½ 21.50 34.40 275.05 3103C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 438.30 Danielle Griffin Galena High School

1 1.3 1M 8½ 9 7½ 8 8½ 25.00 32.50 32.50 2101B
2 1.6 1M 9 8 8 7½ 7½ 23.50 37.60 70.10 2201B
3 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 23.00 39.10 109.20 1103B
4 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 147.15 1203B
5 2.2 1M 8½ 9 8½ 7½ 8½ 25.50 56.10 203.25 1403C
6 1.7 1M 8 8½ 8½ 7½ 8½ 25.00 42.50 245.75 1301B
7 2.2 1M 5½ 5 3½ 4 3 12.50 27.50 273.25 15132D
8 2.1 1M 8 7 7½ 7 8 22.50 47.25 320.50 1303C
9 1.5 1M 8 8½ 9 8 8½ 25.00 37.50 358.00 1401B
10 2.3 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 29.90 387.90 1104B
11 2.1 1M 8½ 8 7 8 8 24.00 50.40 438.30 15231D

2 405.45 Sydney Guidara Galena High School

1 1.7 1M 9½ 9 7½ 7½ 7½ 24.00 40.80 40.80 1103B
2 1.6 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 72.00 1201B

Incorrect Dive3 2.4 1M 0.00 0.00 72.00 7105C
4 2.2 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 44.00 116.00 65132D
5 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 151.70 5302B
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 5 19.00 32.30 184.00 6301B
7 1.5 1M 8½ 9 8½ 7½ 8½ 25.50 38.25 222.25 5401B
8 2.2 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 261.85 3403C
9 2.1 1M 8½ 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 22.00 46.20 308.05 25231D
10 2.3 1M 9½ 9 7 7 7½ 23.50 54.05 362.10 2104B
11 1.7 1M 8½ 9½ 8 8½ 8½ 25.50 43.35 405.45 2202A

3 364.25 Madison Simons Bishop Manogue High School

1 1.3 1M 8 8½ 7 7 7½ 22.50 29.25 29.25 4101B
2 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 4 11.50 18.40 47.65 7201B
3 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 79.10 6301B
4 1.5 1M 6 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 33.00 112.10 7401B
5 2.1 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 18.00 37.80 149.90 65231D
6 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7 6½ 7 21.50 36.55 186.45 5103B
7 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 20.50 34.85 221.30 6202A
8 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 23.20 244.50 7302C
9 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 19.50 31.20 275.70 7402C
10 2.3 1M 5½ 7 6½ 7 8½ 20.50 47.15 322.85 75223D
11 2.3 1M 6 7 5 5½ 6½ 18.00 41.40 364.25 3104B

4 361.35 Lauren Darzynkiewicz Truckee High School

1 1.3 1M 8 9 6½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 29.90 29.90 3101B
2 1.7 1M 8 8 7 7 7½ 22.50 38.25 68.15 3301B
3 1.6 1M 6½ 6 5½ 7 5 18.00 28.80 96.95 3103C
4 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 130.10 35221D
5 1.7 1M 6 7½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 162.40 3202A
6 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7½ 6½ 21.00 31.50 193.90 3401B
7 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 32.00 225.90 3201B
8 2.2 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4 3½ 13.50 29.70 255.60 5403C
9 2.3 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6 7 18.50 42.55 298.15 45223D
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4 361.35 Lauren Darzynkiewicz Truckee High School

10 2.2 1M 4 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 26.40 324.55 4104C
11 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 8 23.00 36.80 361.35 4302C

5 360.70 Cheyenne McCormick Douglas High School

1 1.3 1M 6½ 7 8 7½ 7 21.50 27.95 27.95 5101B
2 1.7 1M 4½ 6 6 6 5 17.00 28.90 56.85 5301B
3 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 86.45 4302C
4 1.5 1M 6½ 8 8 6½ 6 21.00 31.50 117.95 4401B
5 1.6 1M 8 9½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 25.50 40.80 158.75 4201B
6 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 189.95 4402C
7 2.3 1M 7 6 4 4½ 4½ 15.00 34.50 224.45 4203B
8 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 257.60 45221D
9 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 285.65 65121D
10 2.2 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 38.50 324.15 5403C
11 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 7 21.50 36.55 360.70 5103B

6 359.05 Melissa Venzon Reno High School

1 1.3 1M 5 4½ 5 4 4 13.50 17.55 17.55 9101B
2 1.6 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.50 32.80 50.35 6201B
3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 83.50 55221D
4 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 15.50 34.10 117.60 5104C
5 1.6 1M 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 32.00 149.60 7402C
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 20.00 34.00 183.60 7301B
7 1.5 1M 7 7 7 6½ 7 21.00 31.50 215.10 7401B
8 1.6 1M 5½ 7 7 7½ 7½ 21.50 34.40 249.50 6302C
9 1.9 1M 7 6 6 7 7 20.00 38.00 287.50 55122D
10 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 7 7½ 21.50 36.55 324.05 6103B
11 2.0 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 35.00 359.05 6203C

7 355.95 McKenna Chappell Douglas High School

1 1.3 1M 8½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.50 27.95 27.95 5101B
2 1.6 1M 8½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.50 34.40 62.35 4201B
3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 7 20.50 34.85 97.20 2103B
4 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 140.10 2403C
5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 7 6½ 18.00 28.80 168.90 2302C
6 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 20.50 30.75 199.65 2401B
7 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7 7 5½ 20.50 34.85 234.50 2301B
8 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 263.40 25121D
9 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 298.25 35221D
10 2.2 1M 4½ 3 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 29.70 327.95 3104C
11 2.0 1M 5 5 5½ 4 4 14.00 28.00 355.95 7203C

8 305.70 Flavia Rosi Reno High School

1 1.3 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 3 11.00 14.30 14.30 10101B
2 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6½ 17.50 26.25 40.55 10201C
3 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 71.15 8103B
4 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 16.00 25.60 96.75 8402C
5 1.7 1M 6 7 6½ 7½ 7 20.50 34.85 131.60 8202A
6 1.6 1M 5 6½ 6 6 5 17.00 27.20 158.80 8301C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES
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8 305.70 Flavia Rosi Reno High School

7 1.7 1M 5 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 191.95 85221D
8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 7 7 18.50 29.60 221.55 8302C
9 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 26.25 247.80 8401B
10 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 271.60 85121D
11 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5 5 6 15.50 34.10 305.70 8104C

9 235.05 Kendyl Dufrene Spanish Springs High School

1 1.2 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 18.00 18.00 8101C
2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 44.35 9201A
3 1.6 1M 5 5 4 5 4 14.00 22.40 66.75 10301C
4 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 21.70 88.45 9401C
5 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 111.40 95121D
6 1.4 1M 4½ 5½ 6 6 5 16.50 23.10 134.50 9102C
7 1.5 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6 15.50 23.25 157.75 9202C
8 1.6 1M 2½ 2 2 2½ 2½ 7.00 11.20 168.95 9302C
9 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 5 17.00 27.20 196.15 9402C
10 1.8 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 4½ 10.50 18.90 215.05 95211A
11 1.6 1M 4 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 235.05 9103C

10 149.10 Ainsley Gordon Reed High School

1 1.2 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 20.40 20.40 7101C
2 1.7 1M 5 4 4½ 5½ 5 14.50 24.65 45.05 8201A
3 1.7 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.00 23.80 68.85 9202A
4 1.6 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 18.40 87.25 10302C

Incorrect Dive5 1.9 1M 0.00 0.00 87.25 105122D
6 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 11.50 19.55 106.80 105221D
7 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 23.10 129.90 10401C
8 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 19.20 149.10 10402C

Incorrect Dive9 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 149.10 10 Cut301C
10 1.4 1M Cut102C
11 1.6 1M Cut103C
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